T-fitting male, male,female

Product info EPDM sealing
Product group 500

Material Aluminium
Shape T

Union No

Part no
BV5301
BV5302
BV5303
BV5304
BV5305

Connection 1
1" - Male

1 1/4" - Male
2" - Male

2 1/2" - Male

2 1/2" - Male

Connection 2
1" - Male

1 1/4" - Male
2" - Male

2 1/2" - Male
2" - Male

Connection 3
1" - Female
11/4" - Female
2" - Female
2 1/2" - Female
2 1/2" - Female

Weight (kg)
0.34
0.58
0.84

1.2
1.05
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