T-fitting male, male, female



Product info EPDM sealing
Product group 500

Material Aluminium

Shape T

Union No

Part no	Connection 1	Connection 2	Connection 3	Weight (kg)
BV5301	1" - Male	1" - Male	1" - Female	0.34
BV5302	1 1/4" - Male	1 1/4" - Male	1 1/4" - Female	0.58
BV5303	2" - Male	2" - Male	2" - Female	0.84
BV5304	2 1/2" - Male	2 1/2" - Male	2 1/2" - Female	1.2
BV5305	2 1/2" - Male	2" - Male	2 1/2" - Female	1.05

